
                          Nuttycombe Inviational
                  Thomas Zimmer Golf Course, Madison, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconsin
                             October 14, 2022
                 ========== MEN'S 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    54  Stanford                                    (23:20.7  116:43.3 0:26.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ky Robinson                   SO   23:09.9
  2      3  Charles Hicks                 SO   23:12.7
  3      7  Cole Sprout                   SO   23:18.6
  4     13  Devin Hart                    SO   23:26.0
  5     30  Meika Beaudoin-Rousseau       SR   23:36.1
  6   (100) Nolan Topper                  SO   24:03.7
  7   (110) Robert DiDonato               SO   24:07.5

  2.    89  BYU                                         (23:27.6  117:17.9 0:01.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Joey Nokes                    SO   23:26.6
  2     16  Brandon Garnica               SR   23:27.1
  3     17  Aidan Troutner                SO   23:27.3
  4     20  Creed Thompson                SO   23:28.4
  5     21  Davin Thompson                SO   23:28.5
  6   ( 63) Kenneth Rooks                 SO   23:52.5

  3.   145  Northern Arizona                            (23:31.5  117:37.3 0:40.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nico Young                    SO   23:10.0
  2      5  Drew Bosley                   JR   23:17.2
  3     33  Santiago Prosser              SO   23:37.4
  4     45  Ryan Raff                     SR   23:42.3
  5     60  Colin Sahlman                 FR   23:50.4
  6   ( 96) George Kusche                 SR   24:03.0
  7   (107) Theo Quax                     JR   24:05.8

  4.   149  Air Force                                   (23:35.6  117:57.9 0:16.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Sam Gilman                    SR   23:24.3
  2     29  Luke Combs                    JR   23:35.8
  3     31  Ethan Marshall                SR   23:37.0
  4     39  Ryan Johnson                  SR   23:40.3
  5     40  Scott Maison                  SR   23:40.5
  6   ( 49) Sean Maison                   JR   23:46.9
  7   ( 76) Bryce Lentz                   SO   23:56.9

  5.   186  Notre Dame                                  (23:38.4  118:11.7 0:33.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Carter Solomon                SO   23:23.4
  2     28  Izaiah Steury                 FR   23:32.7
  3     35  Joshua Methner                SO   23:38.9
  4     36  Kevin Berry                   SR   23:39.6
  5     78  Quinn Gallagher               JR   23:57.1
  6   (124) Matthew Carmody               JR   24:13.3
  7   (175) Carter Cheeseman              JR   24:35.4

  6.   214  Tulsa                                       (23:38.8  118:13.7 1:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Michael Power                 SR   23:25.2
  2     14  Shay McEvoy                   SO   23:26.5
  3     18  Isaac Akers                   SR   23:27.8
  4     19  Cormac Dalton                 SR   23:28.1
  5    152  Chris McLeod                  SO   24:26.1
  6   (178) Malte Propp                   JR   24:37.4
  7   (194) Max Nores                     JR   24:50.9



  7.   221  Wisconsin                                   (23:40.5  118:22.3 0:39.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bob Liking                    SO   23:14.0
  2     41  Jack Meijer                   SO   23:40.7
  3     42  Charlie Wheeler               SR   23:40.9
  4     66  Evan Bishop                   SO   23:53.2
  5     68  Rowen Ellenberg               SO   23:53.5
  6   ( 94) Shuaib Aljabaly               SR   24:02.5

  8.   225  Colorado                                    (23:42.1  118:30.1 0:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Austin Vancil                 SR   23:29.0
  2     23  Seth Hirsch                   SR   23:30.7
  3     44  Andrew Kent                   SR   23:42.1
  4     62  Brendan Fraser                SR   23:52.0
  5     74  Charlie Sweeney               SR   23:56.3
  6   ( 95) James Overberg                FR   24:02.6
  7   (125) Lukas Haug                    FR   24:13.6

  9.   343  Villanova                                   (23:53.5  119:27.2 0:22.9)
==========================================================
  1     47  Haftu Strintzos               JR   23:45.5
  2     50  Jack Jennings                 SO   23:47.0
  3     51  Liam Murphy                   SO   23:47.0
  4     84  Charlie O'Donovan             SR   23:59.3
  5    111  Marco Langon                  FR   24:08.4
  6   (146) Jack Fredian                  SR   24:23.0
  7   (208) Josh Phillips                 SR   25:09.3

 10.   366  NC State                                    (23:55.6  119:37.7 0:24.0)
==========================================================
  1     48  Brett Gardner                 SO   23:46.1
  2     53  Ian Harrison                  SO   23:48.0
  3     72  Robinson Snider               SR   23:56.1
  4     79  Ian Shanklin                  SR   23:57.4
  5    114  Daniel McGoey                 SO   24:10.1
  6   (198) Travis Koekemoer              JR   24:56.2
  7   (202) Kevin Antczak                 SO   24:57.9

 11.   367  Portland                                    (23:54.7  119:33.4 0:40.2)
==========================================================
  1     38  Matt Strangio                 SO   23:40.3
  2     43  Bradley Peloquin              SO   23:41.3
  3     65  Jakob Kintzele                SR   23:52.8
  4     82  Zak Kirk                      SR   23:58.5
  5    139  Nolan Hosbien                 FR   24:20.5
  6   (144) Jonas Gertsen                 SO   24:22.8
  7   (149) Ahmed Sado                    SO   24:23.8

 12.   368  Oregon                                      (23:54.3  119:31.1 0:31.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Aaron Bienenfeld              SR   23:30.8
  2     75  Abdinasir Hussein             SO   23:56.7
  3     87  Cameron Stein                 SO   24:00.5
  4     89  Giuliano Scasso               SO   24:00.8
  5     93  Quincy Norman                 SO   24:02.3
  6   (129) Josh Edwards                  FR   24:15.4
  7   (166) Caleb Brown                   SO   24:32.9

 13.   370  Syracuse                                    (23:53.9  119:29.5 0:31.5)
==========================================================
  1     27  Nathan Lawler                 JR   23:31.9
  2     67  Noah Carey                    SR   23:53.4
  3     86  Nathan Henderson              SR   23:59.7
  4     92  Assaf Harari                  FR   24:01.1



  5     98  Sam Lawler                    FR   24:03.4
  6   (115) Matthew Scrape                JR   24:10.5
  7   (140) Paul O'Donnell                SR   24:21.2

 14.   384  North Carolina                              (23:54.5  119:32.2 0:57.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Parker Wolfe                  SO   23:17.9
  2     64  John Tatter                   SR   23:52.6
  3     71  Marshall Williamson           JR   23:55.9
  4    116  Ethan Strand                  SO   24:10.8
  5    127  Patrick Anderson              SO   24:15.0
  6   (173) Crawford Hope                 SO   24:35.2
  7   (181) Will Coogan                   SO   24:40.7

 15.   398  Washington                                  (23:57.1  119:45.4 0:37.2)
==========================================================
  1     34  Brian Fay                     SR   23:37.5
  2     52  Isaac Green                   SR   23:47.8
  3     73  Luke Houser                   SO   23:56.3
  4    113  Sam Affolder                  SO   24:09.1
  5    126  Joe Waskom                    SO   24:14.7
  6   (147) Leo Daschbach                 SO   24:23.3
  7   (193) Ed Trippas                    SR   24:48.9

 16.   443  Utah State                                  (23:59.0  119:54.7 0:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     25  Camren Todd                   JR   23:31.0
  2     83  Yonas Mogos                   JR   23:59.1
  3    105  Mark Crandall                 SR   24:05.4
  4    108  Spencer Nelson                JR   24:06.3
  5    122  Max Wehrli                    JR   24:12.9
  6   (130) Darren Harman                 SR   24:15.5
  7   (169) Caleb Garnica                 SR   24:34.0

 17.   457  Georgetown                                  (24:00.9  120:04.4 0:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     37  Parker Stokes                 SO   23:40.1
  2     88  Sean Laidlaw                  SR   24:00.7
  3     99  Shea Weilbaker                JR   24:03.5
  4    101  Quinn Nicholson               JR   24:03.9
  5    132  Abel Teffra                   SO   24:16.2
  6   (145) Lucas Guerra                  FR   24:22.9
  7   (210) Camden Gilmore                SO   25:12.9

 18.   475  Colorado St.                                (24:02.9  120:14.5 0:21.4)
==========================================================
  1     61  Thomas Chaston                JR   23:50.5
  2     80  Mason Brown                   JR   23:57.6
  3     97  Lars Mitchel                  SO   24:03.3
  4    117  Brock Dykema                  JR   24:11.2
  5    120  Tom Oates                     JR   24:11.9
  6   (148) Dawson Besst                  JR   24:23.6
  7   (197) Michael Mooney                SO   24:55.6

 19.   495  Duke                                        (24:04.9  120:24.3 0:43.2)
==========================================================
  1     57  Chris Theodore                SR   23:48.8
  2     77  Owen Mackenzie                     23:56.9
  3     91  Zach Kinne                    JR   24:01.0
  4    106  Sam Rivera                    JR   24:05.6
  5    164  Nick Dahl                     SR   24:32.0
  6   (180) Jared Kreis                   SO   24:38.2
  7   (192) Matyas Csiki-Fejer            SR   24:48.8

 20.   526  Michigan                                    (24:06.9  120:34.5 0:51.9)



==========================================================
  1     46  Arjun Jha                     SR   23:42.9
  2     56  Tom Brady                     SR   23:48.8
  3    121  Oli Raimond                   SO   24:12.2
  4    131  Zach Stewart                  JR   24:15.8
  5    172  Jozef Meyers                  SO   24:34.8
  6   (187) Colton Yesney                 JR   24:45.3
  7   (189) Nick Foster                   SR   24:47.4

 21.   538  Harvard                                     (24:07.5  120:37.2 1:26.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Acer Iverson                  JR   23:22.1
  2     26  Graham Blanks                 SO   23:31.5
  3    137  David Melville                SR   24:19.1
  4    176  Shane Brosnan                 FR   24:35.9
  5    191  Vivien Henz                   FR   24:48.6
  6   (195) Joe Ewing                     SO   24:51.6
  7   (205) Ben Hartvigsen                JR   25:01.4

 22.   543  Iowa State                                  (24:09.0  120:44.9 0:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     55  Ezekiel Rop                   JR   23:48.7
  2     58  Gable Sieperda                SO   23:49.2
  3    112  Chad Johnson                  SR   24:08.7
  4    141  Titus Winders                 SR   24:21.5
  5    177  Timothy Sindt                 SO   24:36.8
  6   (216) Seth Clevenger                FR   25:18.5
  7   (217) Nehemia Too                   SR   25:18.9

 23.   608  Michigan State                              (24:12.8  121:03.8 0:28.3)
==========================================================
  1     81  Riley Hough                   FR   23:58.3
  2    102  Abdifetah Ahmed               JR   24:04.1
  3    135  CarLee Stimpfel               SR   24:17.4
  4    136  Aden Smith                    JR   24:17.4
  5    154  Fraser Wilson                 JR   24:26.6
  6   (163) John Petruno                  SR   24:31.6
  7   (179) Owen Huard                    SO   24:38.0

 24.   617  Boise State                                 (24:13.0  121:04.7 0:16.7)
==========================================================
  1    104  Jonathan Shields              SR   24:04.8
  2    109  Ahmed Ibrahim                 SO   24:06.6
  3    128  Max Milarvie                  SR   24:15.1
  4    134  Aidan Palmer                  SO   24:16.7
  5    142  Brogan Giffin                 SO   24:21.5
  6   (160) Freddie Carcas                SR   24:29.6
  7   (190) Murdoch McIntyre              SO   24:47.9

 25.   628  Providence                                  (24:15.4  121:17.0 0:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     59  Marcelo Rocha                 SR   23:49.7
  2    123  Shane Coffey                  SO   24:13.1
  3    138  Patrick Thygesen              SO   24:20.1
  4    143  Michael Morgan                SO   24:21.9
  5    165  Liam Back                     SO   24:32.2
  6   (168) Abdel Laadjel                 SO   24:33.5
  7   (171) DJ Principe                   SR   24:34.6

 26.   682  Gonzaga                                     (24:20.7  121:43.2 1:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     32  Wil Smith                     SO   23:37.1
  2    153  Cullen McEachern              SR   24:26.4
  3    155  Bryce Cerkowniak              FR   24:27.1
  4    157  Dominic Arce                  SR   24:27.7



  5    185  Riley Moore                   JR   24:44.9
  6   (204) Jackson Lyne                  SO   25:00.3
  7   (214) Nicola DiMartino              SO   25:16.1

 27.   683  Furman                                      (24:21.9  121:49.3 1:27.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Dylan Schubert                SO   23:25.9
  2    133  Carson Williams               SO   24:16.5
  3    158  David Ahlmeyer                JR   24:28.6
  4    184  Adam Beucler                  JR   24:44.6
  5    196  Foster Wilfong                SO   24:53.7
  6   (220) Nicholas Goldstein            SO   25:35.1
  7   (224) Colton Kempney                FR   26:34.5

 28.   684  Indiana                                     (24:22.9  121:54.5 1:03.2)
==========================================================
  1     69  Jake Gebhardt                 JR   23:53.9
  2     85  Gabriel Sanchez               SO   23:59.5
  3    162  Camden Marshall               FR   24:30.9
  4    167  Austin Haskett                SO   24:33.1
  5    201  Abe Eckman                    FR   24:57.1
  6   (209) Dustin Horter                 SR   25:11.6
  7   (211) Keelan Grant                  JR   25:13.8

 29.   720  Iona                                        (24:28.1  122:20.5 1:19.9)
==========================================================
  1     70  Damien Dilcher                SO   23:55.1
  2    103  Joshua DeSouza                JR   24:04.3
  3    161  Mael Gouyette                 JR   24:30.7
  4    174  Jonathan DeSouza              JR   24:35.4
  5    212  Graham Baird                  SR   25:15.0

 30.   788  Florida State                               (24:34.4  122:51.9 1:15.0)
==========================================================
  1     54  Ferghal Curtin                SR   23:48.4
  2    159  Zach Leachman                 SO   24:29.5
  3    170  Cooper Schroeder              JR   24:34.2
  4    199  Paul Stafford                 JR   24:56.4
  5    206  Samuel Field                  SO   25:03.4
  6   (207) Zachary Cloud                 SO   25:07.2
  7   (219) Gabriel Curtis                SO   25:28.4

 31.   791  New Mexico                                  (24:35.1  122:55.5 1:20.8)
==========================================================
  1     90  Jonathan Carmin               FR   24:00.9
  2    150  Awet Yohannes                 SR   24:25.0
  3    151  Kevin Mulcaire                SR   24:25.2
  4    182  Abdirizak Ibrahim             JR   24:42.7
  5    218  Nehemiah Cionelo              JR   25:21.7
  6   (221) Yehonatan Haim                FR   25:40.5
  7   (225) Joshua Galindo                FR   27:14.4

 32.   794  Santa Clara                                 (24:34.7  122:53.4 1:06.2)
==========================================================
  1    118  Ian Twyman                    SO   24:11.5
  2    119  Zach Litoff                   SR   24:11.7
  3    156  Ishaan Singh                  SO   24:27.3
  4    186  Alex Miley                    SR   24:45.2
  5    215  Harvey Chilcott               JR   25:17.7

 33.   987  Minnesota                                   (24:56.3  124:41.5 0:32.0)
==========================================================
  1    183  Emmet Anderson                FR   24:43.3
  2    188  Noah Kohut-Jackson            SO   24:47.0
  3    200  Seth Eliason                  SR   24:56.7



  4    203  Matthew Lepine                SR   24:59.2
  5    213  Leo Goodman                   FR   25:15.3
  6   (222) Eli Hoeft                     JR   25:55.1
  7   (223) John Quigley                  SR   26:00.0
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    1    1 Ky Robinson        SO   Stanford                         23:09.9  4:40 
    2    2 Nico Young         SO   Northern Arizona                 23:10.0  4:40 
    3    3 Charles Hicks      SO   Stanford                         23:12.7  4:41 
    4    4 Bob Liking         SO   Wisconsin                        23:14.0  4:41 
    5    5 Drew Bosley        JR   Northern Arizona                 23:17.2  4:42 
    6    6 Parker Wolfe       SO   North Carolina                   23:17.9  4:42 
    7    7 Cole Sprout        SO   Stanford                         23:18.6  4:42 
    8    8 Acer Iverson       JR   Harvard                          23:22.1  4:43 
    9    9 Carter Solomon     SO   Notre Dame                       23:23.4  4:43 
   10   10 Sam Gilman         SR   Air Force                        23:24.3  4:43 
   11   11 Michael Power      SR   Tulsa                            23:25.2  4:43 
   12   12 Dylan Schubert     SO   Furman                           23:25.9  4:43 
   13   13 Devin Hart         SO   Stanford                         23:26.0  4:43 
   14   14 Shay McEvoy        SO   Tulsa                            23:26.5  4:43 
   15   15 Joey Nokes         SO   BYU                              23:26.6  4:43 
   16   16 Brandon Garnica    SR   BYU                              23:27.1  4:44 
   17   17 Aidan Troutner     SO   BYU                              23:27.3  4:44 
   18   18 Isaac Akers        SR   Tulsa                            23:27.8  4:44 
   19   19 Cormac Dalton      SR   Tulsa                            23:28.1  4:44 
   20   20 Creed Thompson     SO   BYU                              23:28.4  4:44 
   21   21 Davin Thompson     SO   BYU                              23:28.5  4:44 
   22   22 Austin Vancil      SR   Colorado                         23:29.0  4:44 
   23   23 Seth Hirsch        SR   Colorado                         23:30.7  4:44 
   24   24 Aaron Bienenfeld   SR   Oregon                           23:30.8  4:44 
   25   25 Camren Todd        JR   Utah State                       23:31.0  4:44 
   26   26 Graham Blanks      SO   Harvard                          23:31.5  4:44 
   27   27 Nathan Lawler      JR   Syracuse                         23:31.9  4:45 
   28   28 Izaiah Steury      FR   Notre Dame                       23:32.7  4:45 
   29   29 Luke Combs         JR   Air Force                        23:35.8  4:45 
   30   30 Meika Beaudoin-Rou SR   Stanford                         23:36.1  4:45 
   31   31 Ethan Marshall     SR   Air Force                        23:37.0  4:46 
   32   32 Wil Smith          SO   Gonzaga                          23:37.1  4:46 
   33   33 Santiago Prosser   SO   Northern Arizona                 23:37.4  4:46 
   34   34 Brian Fay          SR   Washington                       23:37.5  4:46 
   35   35 Joshua Methner     SO   Notre Dame                       23:38.9  4:46 
   36   36 Kevin Berry        SR   Notre Dame                       23:39.6  4:46 
   37   37 Parker Stokes      SO   Georgetown                       23:40.1  4:46 
   38   38 Matt Strangio      SO   Portland                         23:40.3  4:46 
   39   39 Ryan Johnson       SR   Air Force                        23:40.3  4:46 
   40   40 Scott Maison       SR   Air Force                        23:40.5  4:46 
   41   41 Jack Meijer        SO   Wisconsin                        23:40.7  4:46 
   42   42 Charlie Wheeler    SR   Wisconsin                        23:40.9  4:46 
   43   43 Bradley Peloquin   SO   Portland                         23:41.3  4:46 
   44   44 Andrew Kent        SR   Colorado                         23:42.1  4:47 
   45   45 Ryan Raff          SR   Northern Arizona                 23:42.3  4:47 
   46   46 Arjun Jha          SR   Michigan                         23:42.9  4:47 
   47   47 Haftu Strintzos    JR   Villanova                        23:45.5  4:47 
   48   48 Brett Gardner      SO   NC State                         23:46.1  4:47 
   49   49 Sean Maison        JR   Air Force                        23:46.9  4:48 
   50   50 Jack Jennings      SO   Villanova                        23:47.0  4:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Liam Murphy        SO   Villanova                        23:47.0  4:48 
   52   52 Isaac Green        SR   Washington                       23:47.8  4:48 
   53   53 Ian Harrison       SO   NC State                         23:48.0  4:48 
   54   54 Ferghal Curtin     SR   Florida State                    23:48.4  4:48 
   55   55 Ezekiel Rop        JR   Iowa State                       23:48.7  4:48 
   56   56 Tom Brady          SR   Michigan                         23:48.8  4:48 
   57   57 Chris Theodore     SR   Duke                             23:48.8  4:48 
   58   58 Gable Sieperda     SO   Iowa State                       23:49.2  4:48 
   59   59 Marcelo Rocha      SR   Providence                       23:49.7  4:48 
   60   60 Colin Sahlman      FR   Northern Arizona                 23:50.4  4:48 
   61   61 Thomas Chaston     JR   Colorado St.                     23:50.5  4:48 
   62   62 Brendan Fraser     SR   Colorado                         23:52.0  4:49 
   63   63 Kenneth Rooks      SO   BYU                              23:52.5  4:49 
   64   64 John Tatter        SR   North Carolina                   23:52.6  4:49 
   65   65 Jakob Kintzele     SR   Portland                         23:52.8  4:49 
   66   66 Evan Bishop        SO   Wisconsin                        23:53.2  4:49 
   67   67 Noah Carey         SR   Syracuse                         23:53.4  4:49 
   68   68 Rowen Ellenberg    SO   Wisconsin                        23:53.5  4:49 
   69   69 Jake Gebhardt      JR   Indiana                          23:53.9  4:49 
   70   70 Damien Dilcher     SO   Iona                             23:55.1  4:49 
   71   71 Marshall Williamso JR   North Carolina                   23:55.9  4:49 
   72   72 Robinson Snider    SR   NC State                         23:56.1  4:49 
   73   73 Luke Houser        SO   Washington                       23:56.3  4:49 
   74   74 Charlie Sweeney    SR   Colorado                         23:56.3  4:49 
   75   75 Abdinasir Hussein  SO   Oregon                           23:56.7  4:50 
   76   76 Bryce Lentz        SO   Air Force                        23:56.9  4:50 
   77   77 Owen Mackenzie          Duke                             23:56.9  4:50 
   78   78 Quinn Gallagher    JR   Notre Dame                       23:57.1  4:50 
   79   79 Ian Shanklin       SR   NC State                         23:57.4  4:50 
   80   80 Mason Brown        JR   Colorado St.                     23:57.6  4:50 
   81   81 Riley Hough        FR   Michigan State                   23:58.3  4:50 
   82   82 Zak Kirk           SR   Portland                         23:58.5  4:50 
   83   83 Yonas Mogos        JR   Utah State                       23:59.1  4:50 
   84   84 Charlie O'Donovan  SR   Villanova                        23:59.3  4:50 
   85   85 Gabriel Sanchez    SO   Indiana                          23:59.5  4:50 
   86   86 Nathan Henderson   SR   Syracuse                         23:59.7  4:50 
   87   87 Cameron Stein      SO   Oregon                           24:00.5  4:50 
   88   88 Sean Laidlaw       SR   Georgetown                       24:00.7  4:50 
   89   89 Giuliano Scasso    SO   Oregon                           24:00.8  4:50 
   90   90 Jonathan Carmin    FR   New Mexico                       24:00.9  4:50 
   91   91 Zach Kinne         JR   Duke                             24:01.0  4:50 
   92   92 Assaf Harari       FR   Syracuse                         24:01.1  4:50 
   93      Eli Bennett        JR   Air Force                        24:02.0  4:51 
   94   93 Quincy Norman      SO   Oregon                           24:02.3  4:51 
   95   94 Shuaib Aljabaly    SR   Wisconsin                        24:02.5  4:51 
   96   95 James Overberg     FR   Colorado                         24:02.6  4:51 
   97   96 George Kusche      SR   Northern Arizona                 24:03.0  4:51 
   98   97 Lars Mitchel       SO   Colorado St.                     24:03.3  4:51 
   99   98 Sam Lawler         FR   Syracuse                         24:03.4  4:51 
  100   99 Shea Weilbaker     JR   Georgetown                       24:03.5  4:51 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101  100 Nolan Topper       SO   Stanford                         24:03.7  4:51 
  102  101 Quinn Nicholson    JR   Georgetown                       24:03.9  4:51 
  103  102 Abdifetah Ahmed    JR   Michigan State                   24:04.1  4:51 
  104  103 Joshua Desouza     JR   Iona                             24:04.3  4:51 
  105  104 Jonathan Shields   SR   Boise State                      24:04.8  4:51 
  106  105 Mark Crandall      SR   Utah State                       24:05.4  4:51 
  107  106 Sam Rivera         JR   Duke                             24:05.6  4:51 
  108  107 Theo Quax          JR   Northern Arizona                 24:05.8  4:51 
  109  108 Spencer Nelson     JR   Utah State                       24:06.3  4:51 
  110  109 Ahmed Ibrahim      SO   Boise State                      24:06.6  4:51 
  111  110 Robert Didonato    SO   Stanford                         24:07.5  4:52 
  112  111 Marco Langon       FR   Villanova                        24:08.4  4:52 
  113  112 Chad Johnson       SR   Iowa State                       24:08.7  4:52 
  114  113 Sam Affolder       SO   Washington                       24:09.1  4:52 
  115  114 Daniel McGoey      SO   NC State                         24:10.1  4:52 
  116  115 Matthew Scrape     JR   Syracuse                         24:10.5  4:52 
  117  116 Ethan Strand       SO   North Carolina                   24:10.8  4:52 
  118  117 Brock Dykema       JR   Colorado St.                     24:11.2  4:52 
  119      Thomas Boyden      SO   Stanford                         24:11.4  4:52 
  120  118 Ian Twyman         SO   Santa Clara                      24:11.5  4:52 
  121  119 Zach Litoff        SR   Santa Clara                      24:11.7  4:53 
  122  120 Tom Oates          JR   Colorado St.                     24:11.9  4:53 
  123  121 Oli Raimond        SO   Michigan                         24:12.2  4:53 
  124  122 Max Wehrli         JR   Utah State                       24:12.9  4:53 
  125  123 Shane Coffey       SO   Providence                       24:13.1  4:53 
  126  124 Matthew Carmody    JR   Notre Dame                       24:13.3  4:53 
  127  125 Lukas Haug         FR   Colorado                         24:13.6  4:53 
  128  126 Joe Waskom         SO   Washington                       24:14.7  4:53 
  129  127 Patrick Anderson   SO   North Carolina                   24:15.0  4:53 
  130  128 Max Milarvie       SR   Boise State                      24:15.1  4:53 
  131  129 Josh Edwards       FR   Oregon                           24:15.4  4:53 
  132  130 Darren Harman      SR   Utah State                       24:15.5  4:53 
  133  131 Zach Stewart       JR   Michigan                         24:15.8  4:53 
  134  132 Abel Teffra        SO   Georgetown                       24:16.2  4:53 
  135  133 Carson Williams    SO   Furman                           24:16.5  4:53 
  136  134 Aidan Palmer       SO   Boise State                      24:16.7  4:54 
  137      Brodey Hasty       JR   Northern Arizona                 24:17.4  4:54 
  138  135 Carlee Stimpfel    SR   Michigan State                   24:17.4  4:54 
  139  136 Aden Smith         JR   Michigan State                   24:17.4  4:54 
  140  137 David Melville     SR   Harvard                          24:19.1  4:54 
  141  138 Patrick Thygesen   SO   Providence                       24:20.1  4:54 
  142  139 Nolan Hosbien      FR   Portland                         24:20.5  4:54 
  143  140 Paul O'Donnell     SR   Syracuse                         24:21.2  4:54 
  144  141 Titus Winders      SR   Iowa State                       24:21.5  4:54 
  145  142 Brogan Giffin      SO   Boise State                      24:21.5  4:54 
  146  143 Michael Morgan     SO   Providence                       24:21.9  4:55 
  147  144 Jonas Gertsen      SO   Portland                         24:22.8  4:55 
  148  145 Lucas Guerra       FR   Georgetown                       24:22.9  4:55 
  149  146 Jack Fredian       SR   Villanova                        24:23.0  4:55 
  150  147 Leo Daschbach      SO   Washington                       24:23.3  4:55 
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  151  148 Dawson Besst       JR   Colorado St.                     24:23.6  4:55 
  152  149 Ahmed Sado         SO   Portland                         24:23.8  4:55 
  153  150 Awet Yohannes      SR   New Mexico                       24:25.0  4:55 
  154  151 Kevin Mulcaire     SR   New Mexico                       24:25.2  4:55 
  155  152 Chris McLeod       SO   Tulsa                            24:26.1  4:55 
  156  153 Cullen McEachern   SR   Gonzaga                          24:26.4  4:55 
  157  154 Fraser Wilson      JR   Michigan State                   24:26.6  4:56 
  158  155 Bryce Cerkowniak   FR   Gonzaga                          24:27.1  4:56 
  159  156 Ishaan Singh       SO   Santa Clara                      24:27.3  4:56 
  160  157 Dominic Arce       SR   Gonzaga                          24:27.7  4:56 
  161  158 David Ahlmeyer     JR   Furman                           24:28.6  4:56 
  162  159 Zach Leachman      SO   Florida State                    24:29.5  4:56 
  163  160 Freddie Carcas     SR   Boise State                      24:29.6  4:56 
  164  161 Mael Gouyette      JR   Iona                             24:30.7  4:56 
  165  162 Camden Marshall    FR   Indiana                          24:30.9  4:56 
  166  163 John Petruno       SR   Michigan State                   24:31.6  4:57 
  167  164 Nick Dahl          SR   Duke                             24:32.0  4:57 
  168  165 Liam Back          SO   Providence                       24:32.2  4:57 
  169  166 Caleb Brown        SO   Oregon                           24:32.9  4:57 
  170  167 Austin Haskett     SO   Indiana                          24:33.1  4:57 
  171  168 Abdel Laadjel      SO   Providence                       24:33.5  4:57 
  172  169 Caleb Garnica      SR   Utah State                       24:34.0  4:57 
  173  170 Cooper Schroeder   JR   Florida State                    24:34.2  4:57 
  174  171 Dj Principe        SR   Providence                       24:34.6  4:57 
  175  172 Jozef Meyers       SO   Michigan                         24:34.8  4:57 
  176  173 Crawford Hope      SO   North Carolina                   24:35.2  4:57 
  177  174 Jonathan Desouza   JR   Iona                             24:35.4  4:57 
  178  175 Carter Cheeseman   JR   Notre Dame                       24:35.4  4:57 
  179  176 Shane Brosnan      FR   Harvard                          24:35.9  4:57 
  180  177 Timothy Sindt      SO   Iowa State                       24:36.8  4:58 
  181  178 Malte Propp        JR   Tulsa                            24:37.4  4:58 
  182  179 Owen Huard         SO   Michigan State                   24:38.0  4:58 
  183  180 Jared Kreis        SO   Duke                             24:38.2  4:58 
  184  181 Will Coogan        SO   North Carolina                   24:40.7  4:58 
  185  182 Abdirizak Ibrahim  JR   New Mexico                       24:42.7  4:59 
  186  183 Emmet Anderson     FR   Minnesota                        24:43.3  4:59 
  187  184 Adam Beucler       JR   Furman                           24:44.6  4:59 
  188  185 Riley Moore        JR   Gonzaga                          24:44.9  4:59 
  189  186 Alex Miley         SR   Santa Clara                      24:45.2  4:59 
  190  187 Colton Yesney      JR   Michigan                         24:45.3  4:59 
  191  188 Noah Kohut-Jackson SO   Minnesota                        24:47.0  5:00 
  192  189 Nick Foster        SR   Michigan                         24:47.4  5:00 
  193  190 Murdoch McIntyre   SO   Boise State                      24:47.9  5:00 
  194  191 Vivien Henz        FR   Harvard                          24:48.6  5:00 
  195  192 Matyas Csiki-Fejer SR   Duke                             24:48.8  5:00 
  196  193 Ed Trippas         SR   Washington                       24:48.9  5:00 
  197  194 Max Nores          JR   Tulsa                            24:50.9  5:00 
  198  195 Joe Ewing          SO   Harvard                          24:51.6  5:01 
  199      Josh Smith         JR   Michigan State                   24:52.5  5:01 
  200  196 Foster Wilfong     SO   Furman                           24:53.7  5:01 
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  201      Luke Venhuizen     FR   Michigan                         24:55.0  5:01 
  202  197 Michael Mooney     SO   Colorado St.                     24:55.6  5:01 
  203  198 Travis Koekemoer   JR   NC State                         24:56.2  5:01 
  204  199 Paul Stafford      JR   Florida State                    24:56.4  5:02 
  205  200 Seth Eliason       SR   Minnesota                        24:56.7  5:02 
  206      David McGlynn      SR   Providence                       24:57.0  5:02 
  207  201 Abe Eckman         FR   Indiana                          24:57.1  5:02 
  208  202 Kevin Antczak      SO   NC State                         24:57.9  5:02 
  209  203 Matthew Lepine     SR   Minnesota                        24:59.2  5:02 
  210  204 Jackson Lyne       SO   Gonzaga                          25:00.3  5:02 
  211  205 Ben Hartvigsen     JR   Harvard                          25:01.4  5:03 
  212      Sam Ellis          SR   Washington                       25:02.8  5:03 
  213  206 Samuel Field       SO   Florida State                    25:03.4  5:03 
  214  207 Zachary Cloud      SO   Florida State                    25:07.2  5:04 
  215      Bridger Altice     JR   Utah State                       25:08.4  5:04 
  216  208 Josh Phillips      SR   Villanova                        25:09.3  5:04 
  217  209 Dustin Horter      SR   Indiana                          25:11.6  5:05 
  218  210 Camden Gilmore     SO   Georgetown                       25:12.9  5:05 
  219  211 Keelan Grant       JR   Indiana                          25:13.8  5:05 
  220  212 Graham Baird       SR   Iona                             25:15.0  5:05 
  221  213 Leo Goodman        FR   Minnesota                        25:15.3  5:05 
  222  214 Nicola Dimartino   SO   Gonzaga                          25:16.1  5:05 
  223  215 Harvey Chilcott    JR   Santa Clara                      25:17.7  5:06 
  224  216 Seth Clevenger     FR   Iowa State                       25:18.5  5:06 
  225  217 Nehemia Too        SR   Iowa State                       25:18.9  5:06 
  226  218 Nehemiah Cionelo   JR   New Mexico                       25:21.7  5:07 
  227      Yacine Guermali    SR   Gonzaga                          25:26.7  5:08 
  228  219 Gabriel Curtis     SO   Florida State                    25:28.4  5:08 
  229  220 Nicholas Goldstein SO   Furman                           25:35.1  5:09 
  230      Jacob Holmes       JR   Florida State                    25:39.6  5:10 
  231  221 Yehonatan Haim     FR   New Mexico                       25:40.5  5:10 
  232  222 Eli Hoeft          JR   Minnesota                        25:55.1  5:13 
  233      Skylar Stidam      JR   Indiana                          25:55.7  5:13 
  234  223 John Quigley       SR   Minnesota                        26:00.0  5:14 
  235      Emanuel Galdino    FR   Iowa State                       26:17.0  5:18 
  236      James Gormley      SR   Oregon                           26:25.0  5:19 
  237  224 Colton Kempney     FR   Furman                           26:34.5  5:21 
  238      Mac Roberts        JR   Furman                           27:11.6  5:29 
  239  225 Joshua Galindo     FR   New Mexico                       27:14.4  5:29 
  240      Mohammed Jouhari   FR   Boise State                  DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  241      Richard Landis     JR   Minnesota                    DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  242  226 Justin Hartshorn   SO   BYU                          DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  243  227 Jamie Dee          SR   Iona                         DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  244  228 Jackson Sharp      JR   Wisconsin                    DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  245      Jake Toomey        SO   NC State                     DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
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                ========== MEN'S B 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    68  Colorado                                    (24:26.5  122:12.3 0:29.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Noah Hibbard                  SO   24:13.9
  2      4  Jace Aschbrenner              FR   24:17.0
  3      5  Hunter Appleton               SO   24:21.1
  4     26  Charles Welch                 FR   24:36.8
  5     31  Alex Baca                     FR   24:43.5
  6   ( 52) Grady Rauba                   FR   25:02.1
  7   ( 69) Shaw Powell                   FR   25:21.2

  2.    69  Notre Dame                                  (24:28.5  122:22.3 0:12.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Nicholas Mota                 JR   24:23.7
  2     11  Ryan Schumacher               FR   24:26.5
  3     12  Robert Cozean                 SO   24:27.3
  4     13  Jake Renfree                  JR   24:28.2
  5     25  Tom Seitzer                   JR   24:36.6

  3.   131  BYU                                         (24:42.0  123:29.9 1:06.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Lucas Bons                    SO   24:24.2
  2     10  Luke Grundvig                 FR   24:25.8
  3     17  Isaac Teeples                 FR   24:33.2
  4     22  Zachary Erikson               FR   24:36.2
  5     73  Land Lambert                  FR   25:30.5

  4.   132  Toledo                                      (24:37.0  123:04.6 0:55.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Dennis Mutai                  SO   24:01.5
  2     23  Ben Otis                      JR   24:36.6
  3     29  Matthew Chesum                JR   24:41.7
  4     34  Jake Rethman                  JR   24:47.9
  5     45  Geoff Howles                  SO   24:56.9
  6   ( 74) Charles Kipchumba             SO   25:37.9
  7   ( 81) Ben Towler                    SO   25:50.1

  5.   132  Utah Valley                                 (24:41.4  123:27.0 0:50.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Habtamu Cheney                SR   24:21.8
  2      7  Joel Mendez                   JR   24:23.3
  3     16  Austin Hone                   JR   24:33.1
  4     43  Max Mahon                     SO   24:56.5
  5     60  Adrian Jones                  SR   25:12.3
  6   ( 66) Adam Bunker                   FR   25:19.1
  7   ( 70) Ayden Womack                  FR   25:22.3

  6.   182  Tulsa                                       (24:54.1  124:30.3 1:22.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Luke Lambert                  FR   24:29.6
  2     15  Christian Baker               JR   24:32.8
  3     30  Ryan Shumaker                 JR   24:42.2
  4     40  Sean Korsmo                   FR   24:54.1
  5     83  Pete Johnson                  JR   25:51.6

  7.   191  Northern Arizona                            (24:52.4  124:21.6 0:55.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Corey Gorgas                  SO   24:15.5
  2     36  Caleb Easton                  SO   24:50.5
  3     39  Jack Scherer                  FR   24:53.8



  4     55  Randy Espinoza                FR   25:10.5
  5     58  Aiden Barnhill                FR   25:11.3

  8.   201  Michigan                                    (24:52.1  124:20.2 0:23.7)
==========================================================
  1     28  Anthony Hancock               FR   24:38.3
  2     33  Jack Spamer                   JR   24:45.7
  3     42  Cole Johnson                  JR   24:56.1
  4     47  Michael Hancock               SO   24:58.1
  5     51  Caleb Jarema                  FR   25:02.0
  6   ( 77) Thomas Shilgalis              SO   25:40.3
  7   ( 85) James Gedris                  SR   25:55.9

  9.   225  Utah State                                  (25:02.5  125:12.3 1:21.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Brennan Benson                SO   24:34.1
  2     21  Stewart Brown                 FR   24:34.6
  3     44  Eric Nelson                   SO   24:56.8
  4     57  Caleb Armstrong               FR   25:11.1
  5     84  Wyatt Evans                   FR   25:55.7

 10.   231  Wisconsin                                   (24:59.5  124:57.1 0:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Derick Peters                 SR   24:43.8
  2     35  David Vannucchi               JR   24:49.6
  3     38  Jake Bourget                  FR   24:53.1
  4     61  Anthony Adriansen             FR   25:12.5
  5     65  Leo Richardson                FR   25:18.1

 11.   241  Georgetown                                  (25:01.1  125:05.5 0:41.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Matthew Rizzo                 SO   24:34.3
  2     48  Marlon Belden                 FR   24:59.1
  3     53  Mateo Althouse                FR   25:05.3
  4     56  Jack McLoughlin               FR   25:11.0
  5     64  Rusty Kujdych                 SR   25:15.8
  6   ( 80) Jantz Tostenson               SO   25:48.9

 12.   248  Villanova                                   (25:05.6  125:27.9 1:10.2)
==========================================================
  1     18  Devon Comber                  FR   24:34.1
  2     37  Evan Addison                  SR   24:50.7
  3     46  Ben Seiple                    SR   24:57.8
  4     68  Sean Dolan                    JR   25:21.0
  5     79  Henry Myers                   JR   25:44.3

 13.   260  Boise State                                 (25:03.6  125:17.6 0:37.2)
==========================================================
  1     27  Austen Apperson               JR   24:37.6
  2     49  Angus Fitzgerald              SO   24:59.6
  3     59  Joe Hudson                    JR   25:12.1
  4     62  Ben Sherman                   JR   25:13.5
  5     63  Trent Wigod                   FR   25:14.8
  6   ( 72) Alex Durant                   FR   25:30.5
  7   ( 82) Matty Mackay                  SO   25:50.7

 14.   292  Iowa State                                  (25:28.5  127:22.2 2:20.3)
==========================================================
  1     24  Kelvin Bungei                 JR   24:36.6
  2     50  Silas Winders                 SO   25:01.3
  3     54  Alex McKane                   FR   25:08.0
  4     76  Quinton Orr                   FR   25:39.4
  5     88  Aidan Manning                 FR   26:56.9

 15.   332  Michigan State                              (25:24.4  127:01.8 0:46.7)



==========================================================
  1     41  Alexander Penski              SO   24:55.2
  2     67  Andrew Lane                   FR   25:20.7
  3     71  Jeremy Kloss                  SO   25:24.8
  4     75  Drew Seabase                  FR   25:39.2
  5     78  Luke Perelli                  SO   25:41.9
  6   ( 86) Hunter Zartman                SO   26:14.1
  7   ( 87) Gage Killewald                FR   26:39.0
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    1      Isaiah Givens           Unattached                       23:59.2  4:50 
    2    1 Dennis Mutai       SO   Toledo                           24:01.5  4:50 
    3    2 Noah Hibbard       SO   Colorado                         24:13.9  4:53 
    4    3 Corey Gorgas       SO   Northern Arizona                 24:15.5  4:53 
    5    4 Jace Aschbrenner   FR   Colorado                         24:17.0  4:54 
    6    5 Hunter Appleton    SO   Colorado                         24:21.1  4:54 
    7    6 Habtamu Cheney     SR   Utah Valley                      24:21.8  4:55 
    8      Liam Anderson      SO   Stanford                         24:22.8  4:55 
    9      Micah Wilson            Unattached                       24:23.0  4:55 
   10    7 Joel Mendez        JR   Utah Valley                      24:23.3  4:55 
   11    8 Nicholas Mota      JR   Notre Dame                       24:23.7  4:55 
   12    9 Lucas Bons         SO   BYU                              24:24.2  4:55 
   13      Zane Bergen        FR   Stanford                         24:24.4  4:55 
   14   10 Luke Grundvig      FR   BYU                              24:25.8  4:55 
   15   11 Ryan Schumacher    FR   Notre Dame                       24:26.5  4:55 
   16   12 Robert Cozean      SO   Notre Dame                       24:27.3  4:56 
   17   13 Jake Renfree       JR   Notre Dame                       24:28.2  4:56 
   18   14 Luke Lambert       FR   Tulsa                            24:29.6  4:56 
   19   15 Christian Baker    JR   Tulsa                            24:32.8  4:57 
   20   16 Austin Hone        JR   Utah Valley                      24:33.1  4:57 
   21   17 Isaac Teeples      FR   BYU                              24:33.2  4:57 
   22   18 Devon Comber       FR   Villanova                        24:34.1  4:57 
   23   19 Brennan Benson     SO   Utah State                       24:34.1  4:57 
   24   20 Matthew Rizzo      SO   Georgetown                       24:34.3  4:57 
   25   21 Stewart Brown      FR   Utah State                       24:34.6  4:57 
   26   22 Zachary Erikson    FR   BYU                              24:36.2  4:57 
   27   23 Ben Otis           JR   Toledo                           24:36.6  4:58 
   28   24 Kelvin Bungei      JR   Iowa State                       24:36.6  4:58 
   29   25 Tom Seitzer        JR   Notre Dame                       24:36.6  4:58 
   30   26 Charles Welch      FR   Colorado                         24:36.8  4:58 
   31   27 Austen Apperson    JR   Boise State                      24:37.6  4:58 
   32   28 Anthony Hancock    FR   Michigan                         24:38.3  4:58 
   33      Alex Slenning      SR   Oregon                           24:38.4  4:58 
   34   29 Matthew Chesum     JR   Toledo                           24:41.7  4:59 
   35   30 Ryan Shumaker      JR   Tulsa                            24:42.2  4:59 
   36   31 Alex Baca          FR   Colorado                         24:43.5  4:59 
   37   32 Derick Peters      SR   Wisconsin                        24:43.8  4:59 
   38      Jared Putney       JR   Colorado St.                     24:44.4  4:59 
   39   33 Jack Spamer        JR   Michigan                         24:45.7  4:59 
   40   34 Jake Rethman       JR   Toledo                           24:47.9  5:00 
   41   35 David Vannucchi    JR   Wisconsin                        24:49.6  5:00 
   42   36 Caleb Easton       SO   Northern Arizona                 24:50.5  5:00 
   43   37 Evan Addison       SR   Villanova                        24:50.7  5:00 
   44   38 Jake Bourget       FR   Wisconsin                        24:53.1  5:01 
   45   39 Jack Scherer       FR   Northern Arizona                 24:53.8  5:01 
   46   40 Sean Korsmo        FR   Tulsa                            24:54.1  5:01 
   47   41 Alexander Penski   SO   Michigan State                   24:55.2  5:01 
   48      Cal Banta          SO   Colorado St.                     24:56.0  5:01 
   49   42 Cole Johnson       JR   Michigan                         24:56.1  5:01 
   50   43 Max Mahon          SO   Utah Valley                      24:56.5  5:02 
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   51   44 Eric Nelson        SO   Utah State                       24:56.8  5:02 
   52   45 Geoff Howles       SO   Toledo                           24:56.9  5:02 
   53   46 Ben Seiple         SR   Villanova                        24:57.8  5:02 
   54   47 Michael Hancock    SO   Michigan                         24:58.1  5:02 
   55   48 Marlon Belden      FR   Georgetown                       24:59.1  5:02 
   56      Jason Thomson      SO   North Carolina                   24:59.3  5:02 
   57   49 Angus Fitzgerald   SO   Boise State                      24:59.6  5:02 
   58   50 Silas Winders      SO   Iowa State                       25:01.3  5:02 
   59   51 Caleb Jarema       FR   Michigan                         25:02.0  5:03 
   60   52 Grady Rauba        FR   Colorado                         25:02.1  5:03 
   61      Michael Spragley   SO   North Carolina                   25:02.8  5:03 
   62      Caleb Boutelle     SO   Stanford                         25:03.5  5:03 
   63   53 Mateo Althouse     FR   Georgetown                       25:05.3  5:03 
   64      Connor Wingfield        Unattached                       25:06.6  5:04 
   65      Patrick Byrnes          Unattached                       25:07.4  5:04 
   66      Alex Comerford     SO   Syracuse                         25:07.7  5:04 
   67   54 Alex McKane        FR   Iowa State                       25:08.0  5:04 
   68      Matthew Bogdan     FR   NC State                         25:08.6  5:04 
   69      Shane Griepentrog       Unattached                       25:10.3  5:04 
   70   55 Randy Espinoza     FR   Northern Arizona                 25:10.5  5:04 
   71   56 Jack McLoughlin    FR   Georgetown                       25:11.0  5:04 
   72   57 Caleb Armstrong    FR   Utah State                       25:11.1  5:04 
   73   58 Aiden Barnhill     FR   Northern Arizona                 25:11.3  5:05 
   74   59 Joe Hudson         JR   Boise State                      25:12.1  5:05 
   75   60 Adrian Jones       SR   Utah Valley                      25:12.3  5:05 
   76   61 Anthony Adriansen  FR   Wisconsin                        25:12.5  5:05 
   77   62 Ben Sherman        JR   Boise State                      25:13.5  5:05 
   78   63 Trent Wigod        FR   Boise State                      25:14.8  5:05 
   79   64 Rusty Kujdych      SR   Georgetown                       25:15.8  5:05 
   80      Lloyd Young             Unattached                       25:16.4  5:06 
   81      Cooper Laird       SO   Gonzaga                          25:16.9  5:06 
   82   65 Leo Richardson     FR   Wisconsin                        25:18.1  5:06 
   83   66 Adam Bunker        FR   Utah Valley                      25:19.1  5:06 
   84      Griffin Ward            Unattached                       25:20.4  5:06 
   85   67 Andrew Lane        FR   Michigan State                   25:20.7  5:06 
   86   68 Sean Dolan         JR   Villanova                        25:21.0  5:06 
   87   69 Shaw Powell        FR   Colorado                         25:21.2  5:07 
   88   70 Ayden Womack       FR   Utah Valley                      25:22.3  5:07 
   89      Matt Zeleke             Unattached                       25:24.1  5:07 
   90      Austin Henderson        Unattached                       25:24.4  5:07 
   91   71 Jeremy Kloss       SO   Michigan State                   25:24.8  5:07 
   92      John Malach        SO   NC State                         25:28.3  5:08 
   93      Tanner Klumph           Unattached                       25:29.9  5:08 
   94      Parker Lambers          Unattached                       25:30.0  5:08 
   95   72 Alex Durant        FR   Boise State                      25:30.5  5:08 
   96   73 Land Lambert       FR   BYU                              25:30.5  5:08 
   97      Nick Hruskoci           Unattached                       25:32.6  5:09 
   98      Travis Hickner     FR   Indiana                          25:33.7  5:09 
   99      Ian Hill                Unattached                       25:34.1  5:09 
  100      Miles Ally         FR   NC State                         25:36.3  5:10 
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                          Nuttycombe Inviational
                  Thomas Zimmer Golf Course, Madison, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconsin
                             October 14, 2022
                                Men's B 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  101   74 Charles Kipchumba  SO   Toledo                           25:37.9  5:10 
  102   75 Drew Seabase       FR   Michigan State                   25:39.2  5:10 
  103   76 Quinton Orr        FR   Iowa State                       25:39.4  5:10 
  104   77 Thomas Shilgalis   SO   Michigan                         25:40.3  5:10 
  105   78 Luke Perelli       SO   Michigan State                   25:41.9  5:11 
  106      Pierce Seigne           Unattached                       25:42.4  5:11 
  107      Ansel Tucker       FR   Gonzaga                          25:42.7  5:11 
  108      Dan Vanacker            Unattached                       25:44.0  5:11 
  109   79 Henry Myers        JR   Villanova                        25:44.3  5:11 
  110      Logan Measner           Unattached                       25:46.9  5:12 
  111      Maximillian Martin SR   Colorado St.                     25:48.0  5:12 
  112   80 Jantz Tostenson    SO   Georgetown                       25:48.9  5:12 
  113   81 Ben Towler         SO   Toledo                           25:50.1  5:12 
  114   82 Matty Mackay       SO   Boise State                      25:50.7  5:12 
  115      Owen Lindseth           Unattached                       25:51.5  5:13 
  116   83 Pete Johnson       JR   Tulsa                            25:51.6  5:13 
  117      Josh Peters        JR   Utah Valley                      25:51.8  5:13 
  118   84 Wyatt Evans        FR   Utah State                       25:55.7  5:13 
  119   85 James Gedris       SR   Michigan                         25:55.9  5:13 
  120      Brady McArdle           Unattached                       25:58.3  5:14 
  121      Joshuah Taylor     FR   Toledo                           26:00.2  5:14 
  122      Thomas Pickford    SR   Utah Valley                      26:01.4  5:15 
  123      Xander Black       FR   Michigan                         26:02.2  5:15 
  124      Noah Morrow             Unattached                       26:06.1  5:16 
  125      John Florence      SO   Michigan                         26:08.2  5:16 
  126   86 Hunter Zartman     SO   Michigan State                   26:14.1  5:17 
  127      Henry Johnson      FR   Michigan                         26:20.0  5:18 
  128      Tarun Vedula            Unattached                       26:24.9  5:19 
  129      Culley Boyle            Unattached                       26:25.8  5:19 
  130      Stephen Lavy            Unattached                       26:35.3  5:21 
  131   87 Gage Killewald     FR   Michigan State                   26:39.0  5:22 
  132      Cole Raymond       FR   Indiana                          26:49.1  5:24 
  133   88 Aidan Manning      FR   Iowa State                       26:56.9  5:26 
  134      Yasir Hirsi             Unattached                       27:02.6  5:27 
  135      Kyler McNatt            Unattached                       27:22.0  5:31 
  136      Matt Miller             Unattached                       28:04.6  5:39 
  137      Hannes Burger      JR   NC State                     DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  138   89 Kang Nyoak         SO   Northern Arizona             DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
  139      Abdullahi Hassan        Unattached                   DNF 3599:57.0 724:12 
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